Under 17 Women

Time
0:17:52.95
0:19:58.05
0:21:03.40
0:21:35.55
0:21:36.65
0:22:37.15
0:25:17.45
0:09:09.45
0:09:44.70
0:10:32.75
0:11:01.70
0:11:16.10
0:11:23.55
0:11:43.05

Team

Legl

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A' 0:08:44.85

Preston Harriers
City of Norwich AC

0:09:49.10
0:09:46.25

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C' 0:09:56.45
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside 0:10:22.20

Charnwood AC 'B'
Grantham AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Amber Valley AC
Birchfield Harriers 'B'
Peterborough AC 'B'
Gateshead Harriers 'B'
Wakefield DH & AC 'B'
Marshall Milton Keynes 'B'

Fastest Leg

Pos
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Time Bib
0:08:31.40 C776
0:08:33.25 A776
0:08:40.50 B790
0:08:44.85 A831
0:08:48.50 A817
0:08:48.60 B776
0:08:58.70 A793
0:09:03.80 B817
0:09:04.55 C777
0:09:04.95 C847

0:11:06.85
0:12:06.15
0:09:09.45
0:09:44.70
0:10:32.75
0:11:01.70
0:11:16.10
0:11:23.55
0:11:43.05

Name

E Gorecka

G Peel

K Holt

S Connor

M Wood

R Haynes

G Taylor-Brown
B Swords

C Dullagham
M Huxley

@

(26)
(23)
(35
(43)
(50)
(56)
®

(22)
(45)
(49)
(51)
(53)
(55

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name

S Connor 0:09:08.10 (3) V Walker
N Jackson 0:10:08.95 (23) E Buckley
J Broster 0:11:17.15 (37) E Cowell
E Stevens 0:11:39.10 (44) S Harrison
S Radcliffe 0:11:14.45 (45) V Hartshorne
L Wiltshire 0:11:30.30 (48) I Perry

H Cocks 0:13:11.30 (50) L Smith

C Thackery

E Allsop

V Greenwood

P Ford

Runner A797

S Franks

Runner A818

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A’
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A’
City of Stoke AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Marshall Milton Keynes 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'A’
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC 'A'
Marshall Milton Keynes 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'B'
Vale Royal 'A'
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